
Jaipur - Alwar Express (UnReserved)/14807K - Exp - NWR 
JP/Jaipur Junction to AWR/Alwar Junction 
2h 55m - 151 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JP Jaipur Junction 09:55 2 1 0 36 428 NWR
2 GADJ Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 10:04 10:05 1m 1 1 5 55 423 NWR
3 GTJT Getor Jagatpura 10:11 10:13 2m 2 1 11 44 389 NWR
4 KWP Khatipura (Jaipur) 10:21 10:22 1m 1 1 17 73 362 NWR
5 BAI Bassi 10:35 10:36 1m 2 1 33 91 352 NWR
6 DO Dausa 10:55 10:57 2m 2 1 62 62 334 NWR
7 BKI Bandikui Junction 11:25 11:28 3m 2 1 90 76 222 NWR
8 BU Baswa 11:38 11:39 1m 1 1 103 48 288 NWR
9 RHG Rajgarh 11:54 11:55 1m 1 1 115 53 298 NWR
10 MKH Malakhera 12:14 12:15 1m 1 1 132 33 264 NWR
11 AWR Alwar Junction 12:50 1 1 151 - 272 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 27 2024 (21:03)

Apr 27 2024 (21:03)

1

1


